G231.01

Article Code

G231.01

G232.01

G233.01

G234.01

Colour

gold

gold

gold

gold

Length

130

160

180

200

Width

85

120

130

150

Material

aluminium

aluminium

aluminium

aluminium

# per box

10

10

10

10

Extra

transfer +
engraving

transfer +
engraving

transfer +
engraving

transfer +
engraving

Country of

origin

Italié

Italié

Italié

Italié

Warehouse

WHS NL A

WHS NL A

WHS NL A

WHS NL A

DIY Print
Techniques

Engraving

Engraving

Engraving

Engraving
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